
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

NHC Open 2025
JW-63 19/10/2025

Brentwood Centre

SOFIA (5)

RUSH JUDO WORCESTER BEECHES

DORINA SOPHIE SARA AMIRA
DAVIES VESTE RUSH KORBAS FEREDAY

1D 4K 1K 1K 3K

Results
Pos Name

1 SOFIA (5) DAVIES CORE JUDO

2 SOPHIE RUSH RUSH JUDO

3 AMIRA FEREDAY BEECHES

4 DORINA VESTE JUDOKAI ROMFORD

5 SARA KORBAS WORCESTER

2:06

2:57

1:19

1:03

0:18

0:21

4:00

1:11

1:27

1:06

2

15

3

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

4

40

1

1

10

4
2

20

2

1

10

5

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

CORE JUDO JUDOKAI ROMFORD

100 010

102 000s1

101 000

101 000

000 100

100 000

000 010

100 000

100 000

000 101

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka
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